Book No ...17

-

o oA W N

10.

1t
12.

13,
14.

15.
16.
i

18.

19.
20.
21.

! Reasons for leaving th
Any other remarks
Prepgred By

22

(Ms.Saira)

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL

BADAMI BAGH CANTT, SRINAGAR (J&K)

C.B.S.E Affiliation No : 730004, UDISE CODE : 01030102411,

Phone No :6658 (Army), 0194-2468224, Mob :9906347599,School Code:23509

E-mail : apssrinagarkmr@gmail.com ,website :www.apssrinagar.co.in

SCHOOL LEA\/ING CERTIFICATE

Name of the pupil
Mother's/Guardians Name
Father's Name

Nationality

Whether the candidate belongs to Schedule
Cast or Schedule Tribe

Date of first admission in the school with
class

Date of Birth (in Christian Era) According to
The Admission Register

Class in which the pupil last studied

School /Board Annual Examination last taken
With results

Whether failed, is so oncel/twice in the same class

Subject Studied

Whether qualified for promotion to the higher
class if so, to which ?

Month up which the pupil has paid school dues
Any fee concession availed of , if so The nature of
Such concession

Total number of the working days

Total number of the working days present

Whether NCC cadet/Boy Scout/Girl Guide

details may be given) .

Games played or Co-curricular activities in which
The pupil usually took part (mention achievement
level there in)

General conduct
Date of application Certificate

Date of issue of Certificate

Ser No...2394..

Admission No. 2047/2019

. AAROHI

: VANDANA OHRI

: AKSHAY KUMAR OHRI
. Indian

NA

: 05-04-2019 (Class | )

A(in figures) 28-11-2013

:(in words) TWENTY EIGHT NOVEMBER

TWO THOUSAND THIRTEEN

: (in figures) CLASS | (FIRST )
(in words) N.A

N.A
“1.ENGLISH 2. HINDI 3. MATHS

4 EVS 5. (GOME' st -

(in figures) N.A
(in words) N.A
. Fee & Annual Charges paid up TO SEP 2019

. No

: 104 Days
. 92 Days
- N.A.

: PAINTING COMPETITION

: Good

: 13 JAN 2022

: 25 JAN 2022

: POSTING OUT

G‘ﬁ’ecked By
(Mr.Manzoor Ahmed)

Class Teacher
(Ms. Jamsheeda )

Principal
(Mr..Rajeev Kr Choudhary)



