

Prepared By

(Ms.Saira)

Checked By

(Mr.Manzoor Ahmed)

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL

BADAMI BAGH CANTT, SRINAGAR (J&K)

C.B.S.E Affiliation No: 730004, UDISE CODE: 01030102411,

Phone No :6658 (Army), 0194-2468224, Mob :9906347599, School Code:23509

E-mail: apssrinagarkmr@gmail.com, website: www.apssrinagar.co.in

SCHOOL LEAVING CERTIFICATE

Book	No17	Admission No. 2047/2019
1.	Name of the pupil	: AAROHI
2.	Mother's/Guardians Name	: VANDANA OHRI
3.	Father's Name	: AKSHAY KUMAR OHRI
4.	Nationality	: Indian
5.	Whether the candidate belongs to Schedule Cast or Schedule Tribe	: N.A.
6.	Date of first admission in the school with class	: 05-04-2019 (Class I)
7.	Date of Birth (in Christian Era) According to The Admission Register	:(in figures) 28-11-2013
	The Authority Augusta	:(in words) TWENTY EIGHT NOVEMBER
		TWO THOUSAND THIRTEEN
8.	Class in which the pupil last studied	: (in figures) CLASS I (FIRST)
9.	School /Board Annual Examination last taken With results	:(in words) N.A
10.	Whether failed, is so once/twice in the same class	: <u>N.A</u>
11.	Subject Studied	:1.ENGLISH 2. HINDI 3. MATHS
		4 EVS 5. COMP
12.	Whether qualified for promotion to the higher	:(in figures) N.A
	class if so, to which?	(in words) N.A
13.	Month up which the pupil has paid school dues	Fee & Annual Charges paid up TO SEP 2019
14.	Any fee concession availed of , if so The nature of	
	Such concession	: <u>No</u>
15.	Total number of the working days	104 Days
16.	Total number of the working days present	: 92 Days
17.	Whether NCC cadet/Boy Scout/Girl Guide	; N.A.
18.	details may be given) Games played or Co-curricular activities in which The pupil usually took part (mention achievement level there in)	: PAINTING COMPETITION
19.	General conduct	: Good
20.	Date of application Certificate	: 13 JAN 2022
21.	Date of issue of Certificate	: 25 JAN 2022
22.	Reasons for leaving the School	POSTING OUT
23.	Any other remarks	marked lumbury.

Class Teacher

(Ms. Jamsheeda)

Principal Principal

(Mr. Rajeev Kr Choudhary)